Madison
&’ Vine

wine bistro

IN ROOM DINING
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
Served daily from 7-10:30 am Served daily from 11:30 am-10:30 pm
YOGURT PARFAIT 20 FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Vanilla Yogurt, Berries, Granola

3 EGGS YOUR WAY
Bacon, Home Fries, White Toast

CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST
Maple Syrup, I'resh Fruit

PANCAKES
Maple Syrup, Fresh Fruit

EGGS BENEDICT

Classic with Canadian Bacon, Home Fries

SALADS
Served daily from 11:30 am-10:30 pm

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

Romaine, Feta Cheese, Heirloom Tomato, Cucumber,
Grilled Artichoke, Kalamata Olives, Pepperonicini,
Balsamic Dressing

BABY GEM WEDGE SALAD
Crisp Bacon, Cherry Tomato, Red Onion, Croutons,
Crumbled Blue Cheese, Poppyseed Dressing

CLASSIC CAESAR

Parmesan Crostini

COBB SALAD

Chicken, Chickpeas, Cucumber, Tomato, Bacon,
Blue Cheese, Hard Boiled Egg, Avocado,
Balsamic Vinaigrette

SALAD ADDITIONS
Grilled Chicken
Grilled Salmon/Shrimp/Steak

BEVERAGES

ILLY COFFEE

TEA BY DAMMANN FRERES
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE
SOFT DRINKS

(Goke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale)

We offer a full selection of Cocktails, Wines, and Beer.

Please inquire when placing your order.

25

24

24

27

25

25

23

28

13
17

0 O

Apple Cole Slaw, Spicy Mayo, Seasoned Fries

THE VINE BURGER
Gruyere Cheese, Beefsteak Tomato, Butter Lettuce,
Red Onion, Spicy Mayo, Seasoned I'ries

FALAFEL BURGER
Spicy Mayo, Tzatziki, Beefsteak Tomato,
Butter Lettuce, Sumac Onion, Seasoned Fries

BARBECUE CHICKEN SANDWICH
Grafton Cheddar, Arugula, Grilled Sourdough,
Seasoned Fries

ENTREES
Served daily from 11:50 am-10:30 pm

CASERECCIA PASTA

30

32

30

30

35

Sweet Italian Sausage, Broccoli Rabe, Parmesan Cheese,

Cherry Tomatoes, Finished in White Wine

FRUTTI DI MARE LINGUINE

Shrimp, Calamari, Mussels, Clams,
White Wine Sauce, Arugula

TRUFFLED MACARONI AU GRATIN
Gruyere, Applewood Smoked Bacon, Truffle,
Toasted Breadcrumbs

ROASTED HALF CHICKEN
Sautéed Spinach, Roasted Fingerling Potatoes,
Chicken Jus

PAN SEARED SALMON
Everything Bagel Crust, English Pea Puree, Morel
Mushrooms, Asparagus, Baby Carrots, Chimichurri

STEAK FRITES
Grilled NY Strip, Au Poivre, French Fries,
Mixed Greens

SEASONAL VEGETABLES
Grilled and Sautéed Seasonal Vegetables,
Green Olive Salsa, Quinoa

Consumption of raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
shellfish, or eggs may increase risk of foodborne illness

In-Room Dining Extension #1358
$5.00 Delrvery Charge
20% Gratuity

42

34

37

48

50

30



