

IN ROOM DINING

BREAKFAST Served daily from 7-10:30 am		Served daily from 11:30 am-10:30 pm	
YOGURT PARFAIT Vanilla Yogurt, Berries, Granola	20	FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH Apple Cole Slaw, Spicy Mayo, Seasoned Fries	30
3 EGGS YOUR WAY	25	THE VINE BURGER	32
Bacon, Home Fries, White Toast		Gruyère Cheese, Beefsteak Tomato, Butter Lettuce, Red Onion, Spicy Mayo, Seasoned Fries	
CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST	24	EALAREI DUDOED	9.0
Maple Syrup, Fresh Fruit		FALAFEL BURGER Spicy Mayo, Tzatziki, Beefsteak Tomato,	30
PANCAKES	24	Butter Lettuce, Sumac Onion, Seasoned Fries	
Maple Syrup, Fresh Fruit			
EGGG PHYPPIOT	0.5	BARBECUE CHICKEN SANDWICH	30
EGGS BENEDICT Classic with Canadian Bacon, Home Fries	27	Grafton Cheddar, Arugula, Grilled Sourdough, Seasoned Fries	
		ENTREES	
SALADS Served daily from 11:30 am-10:30 pm		Served daily from 11:30 am-10:30 pm	
Servea daily from 11:50 am-10:50 pm		CASERECCIA PASTA	35
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	25	Sweet Italian Sausage, Broccoli Rabe, Parmesan Chees	se,
Romaine, Feta Cheese, Heirloom Tomato, Cucumber,		Cherry Tomatoes, Finished in White Wine	
Grilled Artichoke, Kalamata Olives, Pepperonicini, Balsamic Dressing		FRUTTI DI MARE LINGUINE	42
Daisaint Diessing		Shrimp, Calamari, Mussels, Clams,	14,
BABY GEM WEDGE SALAD	25	White Wine Sauce, Arugula	
Crisp Bacon, Cherry Tomato, Red Onion, Croutons,		TRUFFLED MACARONI AU GRATIN	34
Crumbled Blue Cheese, Poppyseed Dressing		Gruyère, Applewood Smoked Bacon, Truffle,	34
CLASSIC CAESAR	23	Toasted Breadcrumbs	
Parmesan Crostini			
	00	ROASTED HALF CHICKEN Sautéed Spinach, Roasted Fingerling Potatoes,	37
COBB SALAD Chicken, Chickpeas, Cucumber, Tomato, Bacon,	28	Chicken Jus	
Blue Cheese, Hard Boiled Egg, Avocado,			
Balsamic Vinaigrette		PAN SEARED SALMON	48
SALAD ADDITIONS		Everything Bagel Crust, English Pea Puree, Morel Mushrooms, Asparagus, Baby Carrots, Chimichurri	
Grilled Chicken	13	Musinoonis, Asparagus, Baby Carrots, Chilinchurri	
Grilled Salmon/Shrimp/Steak	17	STEAK FRITES	50
		Grilled NY Strip, Au Poivre, French Fries, Mixed Greens	
BEVERAGES		SEASONAL VEGETABLES	30
II I V COFFEE	7	Grilled and Sautéed Seasonal Vegetables, Green Olive Salsa, Quinoa	
ILLY COFFEE TEA BY DAMMANN FRERES	7 6	Oreen Onve Saisa, Quinoa	
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE	8	Consumption of raw or undercooked meats, poultry,	
SOFT DRINKS	6	shellfish, or eggs may increase risk of foodborne illness	
(Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale)			
We offer a full selection of Cocktails, Wines, and Beer.			

Please inquire when placing your order.